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Patch Cord-SC Connector

SCAPC-SCAPC

SCUPC-SCUPC

Application LAN Optic-fiber Sensors, Component Termination, Optic-fiber Access
Networks, Optic-fiber Data Communications, Optic-fiber Data Communications
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LinkPlus
Item Parameter
OD of cable @0.9,02.0,43.0,d3.6,2*3mm
Cable Type PVC,LSZH,OFNP
Fiber Type G652D,G657a1,G657a2
Connector Type SC/APC,SC/UPC
Ceramic Ferrule APC(SM) UPC(SM) APC(MM) UPC(MM)
Insertion Loss(dB) Max<0.3dB,Typically =0.2dB
Repeatability(dB) <0.10
Changeability(dB) <0.20 <0.30
Return Loss(dB) =60 =50 =50






